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MARCH - APRIL 

DATE EVENT TIME / LOCATION 

Mon, Mar 1 Parks, Recreation & Natural Resources Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Tues, Mar 2 
Council Workshop 

City Council Meeting 

5:00 p.m., Heritage Rooms 

7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Mon, Mar 8 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Tues, Mar 9 Sustainability Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Thurs, Mar 11 Human Rights & Diversity Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Mon, Mar 15 Heritage Preservation Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Tues, Mar 16 
Council Workshop 

City Council Meeting 

5:00 p.m., Heritage Rooms 

7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Mon, Mar 22 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Mon, Apr 5 Parks, Recreation & Natural Resources Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Tues, Apr 6 
Council Workshop 

City Council Meeting 

5:00 p.m., Heritage Rooms 

7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Thurs, Apr 8 Flying Cloud Airport Advisory Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Thurs, Apr 8 Human Rights & Diversity Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Mon, Apr 12 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Tues, Apr 13 Sustainability Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Mon, Apr 19 Heritage Preservation Commission 7:00 p.m., Virtual 

Tues, Apr 20 
Council Workshop 

City Council Meeting 

5:00 p.m., Heritage Rooms 

7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 

Mon, Apr 26 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m., Council Chambers 
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